Email: sales@venkel.com   |   Phone: 512.794.0081   |   Toll Free: 800.950.8365   |   Web: www.venkel.com 1Rev: 04/2023-A
AGTF SERIES
AUTOMOTIVE GRADE THIN FILM RESISTORS
1 Alumina Substrate 6 External Electrode
2 Bottom Electrode 7 Resistor Layer
3 Top Electrode 8 Overcoat
4 Edge Electrode 9 Marking
5 Barrier Layer

•	 Test proven immunity to humidity, moisture, and sulfur
Standard Termination is 100% matte Tin over Nickel.
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
Example P/N: AGTF1206-RC-1001AT
AGTF 1206 - R C - 1001 A T
Series Size
0402
0603
0805
1206
1210
2010
2512
Power Rating
P = 1/16W
Q = 1/10W
R = 1/8W
T = 1/4W
Y = 1/3W
V = 1/2W
TCR
N = ±10ppm/˚C
Z = ±15ppm/˚C
E = ±25ppm/˚C
C = ±50ppm/˚C
Resistance Value
10R0 = 10Ω
10R2 = 10.2Ω
1000 = 100Ω
1001 = 1KΩ
1004 = 1MΩ
Resistance Tolerance
A = ±0.05%
B = ±0.1%
C = ±0.25%
D = ±0.50%
F = ±1%
Packaging
T = Tape & Reel
Email: sales@venkel.com   |   Phone: 512.794.0081   |   Toll Free: 800.950.8365   |   Web: www.venkel.com 2Rev: 04/2023-A
AGTF SERIES
AUTOMOTIVE GRADE THIN FILM RESISTORS
 ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION & RANGE
SIZE 0402 0603 0805
Power Rating
at 70°C (W) 0.0625W (1/16W) 0.0625W (1/16W) 0.10W (1/10W) 0.10W (1/10W) 0.125W (1/8W)